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#  Disciplina  Cadru didactic  Data 
examenului  

Ora  Sala  Formă 
verificare  

1.  
Electronică 

Conf. univ. dr. 
Mariana Osiac 

19.01.2024 10:00 C230D C 

2.  
Termodinamică 

Lect. univ. dr. 
Carmen Ionescu 

22.01.2024 

27.01.2024 

10:30 
11:00 

C124 E 

3.  
Mecanică teoretică 

Prof. univ. dr. 
Constantin Bizdadea 

27.01.2024 

31.01.2024 

09:00 
09:00 

C124 E 

4.  
Mecanică cuantică 

Prof. univ. dr. Eugen 
Cioroianu 

05.02.2023 
05.02.2023 

08:00 
13:00 

C124 E 

5.  
Electrodinamică 

Prof. univ. dr. Dan 
Constantinescu 

08.02.2024 

09.02.2024 
10:00 C124 E 

6.  Teoria si metodologia instruirii. 
Teoria si metodologia evaluarii 

(DPPD) 
Lect. univ. dr. Vali Ilie 02.02.2024 12:00 C443 E 

 


